

DETAILS OF THE ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT PRACTITIONER, DECLARATION OF INTEREST AND UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

| (For official use only) | | |
|-------------------------|----|--|
| | *(| |
| DEA/EIA/ | | |
| | | |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Naledi TV

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

1. ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT PRACTITIONER (EAP) INFORMATION

| | 1 9 | | 101 211 | |
|---------------------------|--------------------------------|----------|-------------|-----------|
| EAP Company Name: | | mental (| rcy) ctd | |
| B-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 | | Percentage | P |
| | to 8 or non-compliant) | -2 | Procurement | 125 % |
| | | Œ | recognition | 1000 10 |
| EAP name: | 20-Home Thomas | | | |
| EAP Qualifications: | MSc In Botany | 9 | | |
| Professional | // | 2010 | | |
| affiliation/registration: | SACNASP EAP | HSH | | 7 . |
| Physical address: | First Hoor, Block 2. | S Ward | and & Die 0 | Hice Park |
| Postal address: | 0 0 1110 | nohill | 1 | 4 |
| Postal code: | 2157 | Cell: | 082 | 775 5628 |
| Telephone: | 011656 3237 | Fax: | 086 68 | 84 0847 |
| E-mail: | joanne (a sava maksa | · lon | | (C) |
| 24 | | | | |

The appointed EAP must meet the requirements of Regulation 13 of GN R982 of 04 December 2014, as amended.

2. DECLARATION BY THE EAP

| 7 1 | 77 | |
|-----------|--------|------------------|
| , Oo-Anne | Ihomas | , declare that - |

- I act as the independent environmental assessment practitioner in this application;
- I have expertise in conducting environmental impact assessments, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I will take into account, to the extent possible, the matters listed in Regulation 13 of the Regulations when preparing the application and any report relating to the application;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the Competent Authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the Competent Authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the Competent Authority, unless access to that information is protected by law, in which case it will be
 indicated that such information exists and will be provided to the Competent Authority;
- I will perform all obligations as expected from an environmental assessment practitioner in terms of the Regulations; and
- I am aware of what constitutes an offence in terms of Regulation 48 and that a person convicted of an offence in terms of Regulation 48(1) is liable to the penalties as contemplated in Section 49B of the Act.

Disclosure of Vested Interest

| activity proceeding other than remuneration for work performed in terms of the Regulations; |
|---|
| Disnos. |
| Signature of the Environmental Assessment Practitioner |
| Savannah Environmental (Pb) 2td Name of Company: |
| Name of Company: |
| 19/05/2020 |
| Date / |
| |
| 3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION |
| 1, Do-Anne Thomas, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be |
| submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. |
| Domas |
| Signature of the Environmental Assessment Practitioner |
| Savannah Emikonnedel Name of Company |
| Name of Company |
| 19/05/2020 |
| Date |
| Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths |
| 19/05/2020 |
| Date / |

I do not have and will not have any vested interest (either business, financial, personal or other) in the proposed

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS EX OFFICIO

ROBERTO SMALL

PRACTISING ATTORNEY OF SA

MOTSEKUOA INCORPORATED ATTORNEYS

PINEWOOD OFFICE PARK, PINEWOOD OFFICE SQUARE G18

33 RILEY ROAD, WOODMEAD

(1) 011 568 5040 (F): 011 568 5045



| | (For official use only) |
|------------------------|-------------------------|
| File Reference Number: | |
| NEAS Reference Number: | DEA/EIA/ |
| Date Received: | |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE Naledi PV

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2 This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Authority. latest available Departmental templates https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3 A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5 All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretona

0001

Physical address

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House

473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Quenes must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

| . OF COINCION NOT ON | | | | | |
|---|--|----------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|--|
| Specialist Company Name: | CTS HER TINGE | | | | |
| 8-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 | | Percentage | T | |
| 0-DDEL | to 8 or non-compliant) | 4 | Procurement | | |
| | 10 0 01 Horr-compliantly | 4 | recognition | | |
| Specialist name: | TENNA LAVIN | | recognition | | |
| Specialist Qualifications: | MSC AKCHALOLOG | 2-1 | | | |
| Professional | | <i></i> | | | |
| affiliation/registration: | ATHP | | | | |
| Physical address: | 34 HARRIES STREET | - PLAAM | STLAD CARE | TOWN | |
| Postal address: | AS ABOVE | 1 0001 | JICINO, OILC | 700010 | |
| Postal code: | OORF | Cell | 0836 | 190854 | |
| Telephone: | | Fax: | | | |
| E-mail: | jenna lavin @ ctsh | eritage | · com | | |
| | J | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 2. DECLARATION BY | THE SPECIALIST | | | | |
| - | | | | | |
| 1. JENNA LAVIA | declare that – | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| a I get as the independent of | pasialist in this application: | | | | |
| | specialist in this application; | | | | |
| will perform the work related | ating to the application in an obje | ective manne | r, even if this results i | n views and findings | |
| that are not favourable to | the applicant; | | | | |
| I declare that there are | re no circumstances that may co | mpromise m | v objectivity in perform | ning such work: | |
| | • | | | | |
| | onducting the specialist report rel | | | knowledge of the Act, | |
| | elines that have relevance to the | | 0 - MM | | |
| * * | Regulations and all other applications | • | | | |
| | 1 have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; | | | | |
| | the applicant and the competent | • | | • • | |
| reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by | | | | | |
| the competent authority; a | and - the objectivity of any repor | t, plan or doo | cument to be prepare | by myself for | |
| submission to the compet | ent authority; | | | | |
| | ed by me in this form are true and | d correct: and | 1 | | |
| I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of | | | | | |
| the Act. | | ogulation to | and to participate in | 011110 01 00000011 2111 01 | |
| UND ACL | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 41 | • | | | | |
| Ham | ^~ | | | | |
| Signature of the Specialist | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| £ | | | | | |
| CTT HERITAGE | | | | | |
| Name of Company: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 12/06/202 | O | | | | |
| Date | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION I, JENNA (AVIN), swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. Signature of the Specialist CTS HCFTTNGE Name of Company 12 | 05 | 2020 Date Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths Date





File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

| (For official use only) | |
|-------------------------|---|
| | |
| DEA/EIA/ | |
| | , |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

NALEDI SOLAR PV PROJECT

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447
Pretoria
0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at: Email: EIAAdmin@environment.gov.za

| Specialist Company Name: | Environmental Planning and D | esign | | |
|----------------------------|---|--------------|-------------|-----|
| B-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 | 4 | Percentage | |
| | to 8 or non-compliant) | | Procurement | |
| | | 7 | recognition | |
| Specialist name: | Jonathan Marshall | | | |
| Specialist Qualifications: | Dip LA | | | |
| Professional | Chartered Member of the Landscape Institute (UK). | | | |
| affiliation/registration: | Registered Professional Landscape Architect (South Africa). | | | |
| | IAIA | | | |
| Physical address: | 33 Askew Grove, Glenwood, I | Ourban, 4001 | | |
| Postal address: | PO Box 50910, Musgrave Roa | ad, Durban | | |
| Postal code: | 4062 | Cell: | 083 703 29 | 995 |
| Telephone: | | Fax: | | |
| E-mail: | jon@enviroconsult.co.za | | | |

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Jonathan Marshall declare that –

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

| Signature of the Specialist | SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE SERVICE OPERATIONAL RESPONSE SERVICES PORT OF ENTRY DURBAN HARBOUR |
|-----------------------------------|--|
| Environmental Planning and Design | 2020 -05- 19 |
| Name of Company: | The state of the s |
| | OUTER PERIMETER |
| 19 th May 2019 | SUID AFRIKAANSE POLISIE DIENS |

Date

100

SUID AFRIKAANSE POLISIE DIENS



| | | _ |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|---|
| File Reference Number: | (For official use only) | |
| NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: | DEA/EIA/ | _ |
| | | |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Naledi PV

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
 Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
 Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
 https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447
Pretoria
0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name: EnviroSci (Pty) Ltd 100 **B-BBEF** Contribution level (indicate 1 Percentage to 8 or non-compliant) Procurement recognition Specialist name: Dr Brian Colloty Specialist Qualifications: Ph.D Botany (aquatic) Professional SACNASP Ecological 400268/07 affiliation/registration: Physical address: 1 Rossini Rd Pari Park Port Elizabeth Postal address: As above Postal code: 0834983299 6070 Cell: Telephone: 0413662077 Fax: E-mail: brianc@envirosci.co.za

| 2. | DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST |
|----|--|
| | Ω ι ι ι ι |

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- · I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- · all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

• I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist

Propo Sci Pty ('#/)

Name of Company:

R Macy 2020

Date //

| 3. | UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION | |
|------------|--|-------|
| I, subm | , swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or tted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. | to be |
| Signa | ure of the Specialist | |
| Name | of Company | |
| Date | | |
| Signa | ture of the Commissioner of Oaths | |
| Date | | |
| | | |



| | (For official use only) |
|------------------------|-------------------------|
| File Reference Number: | |
| NEAS Reference Number: | DEA/EIA/ |
| Date Received: | |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

| NIAL EDI GOLAD DI / DDG JEGT | | |
|------------------------------|--|--|
| NIVI EIN GULVD DV DDU IEU | | |
| NALEDI SOLAR PV PROJECT | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

| Specialist Company Name: | JG AFRIKA (PTY) LTD | | | | | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|-------|-------------|-----------|------|
| B-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 1 Percentage 1350 | | | | | 135% |
| | to 8 or non-compliant) | | | Procurement | t | |
| | · | | | recognition | | |
| Specialist name: | IRIS WINK | | | | | |
| Specialist Qualifications: | MSC ENG (CIVIL & TRANSPORT) | | | | | |
| Professional | PRENG 20110156 | PRENG 20110156 | | | | |
| affiliation/registration: | | | | | | |
| Physical address: | 14 CENTRAL SQUARE, PINE | LANDS | | | | |
| Postal address: | PO BOX 38561, PINELANDS | | | | | |
| Postal code: | 7430 | | Cell: | 08 | 2 691 909 | 96 |
| Telephone: | 021 530 1800 | | Fax: | 01 | 532 0950 | 0 |
| E-mail: | WINK@JGAFRIKA>COM | | | | | |

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, IRIS WINK, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

| Cignature of the Chapitalist | | |
|------------------------------|--|--|
| Signature of the Specialist | | |
| JG AFRIKA (PTY) LTD | | |
| Name of Company: | | |
| 19/05/2020 | | |
| Date | | |



File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

DEA/EIA/

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

| Specialist Company Name: | Savannah Eniver | mental (| Ph) 411 | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------------|----------|-------------|-----------------|
| B-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 | | Percentage | 10-01 |
| | to 8 or non-compliant) | Z | Procurement | 125% |
| | | | recognition | |
| Specialist name: | LIGA Upperman | | | |
| Specialist Qualifications: | BSC Honons in Ge | eggraphy | * Emonmu | ital management |
| Professional | 11.0 | 0 0 | | 0 |
| affiliation/registration: | NIA - OCA | -02 | | , h |
| Physical address: | First Floor Block | 25 W | wolands Vri | ve Office Ponte |
| Postal address: | R.O Bex US, Sun. | ningtill | | 70 |
| Postal code: | 2157 | Cell: | 084 9 | 20 3111 |
| Telephone: | 011 696 3237 | Fax: | 0866 | 84 0847 |
| E-mail: | lisa. 06 3avannahsa | - con | Asi. | .6 |
| | A(| | | |

| 2. | DECLARAT | ION RV | THE C | DECIMI IST |
|----|-----------------|--------|-------|------------|
| ۷. | DEGLARAI | זם אטו | ILES | PECIALIST |

| Ĭ. | Lisa | Ox | perman | , declare that – |
|----|------|----|--------|------------------|
| 0 | | -/ | / | , abolato triat |

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
 Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

| Lywer . | | | |
|--------------------------|--------------------|-----|------|
| Signature of the Special | ist | | |
| | -nurrenmental (Ph) | lfd | |
| Name of Company: | \mathcal{O} | | |
| 19/03/2020 | (| | |
| Date | | | |

| 3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION |
|---|
| submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct. |
| Signature of the Specialist |
| Savannah Environmental (PG) 2td Name of Company |
| |
| Date |
| Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths |
| Date |



| | (For official use only) |
|------------------------|-------------------------|
| File Reference Number: | |
| NEAS Reference Number: | DEA/EIA/ |
| Date Received: | |

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

PROJECT TITLE

KHUNAB NALEDI PV (PTY) LTD

Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

Departmental Details

Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

| Specialist Company Name: | SRK Consulting (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd. | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---|---------------|------------------------|-----|--|--|
| B-BBEE | Contribution level (indicate 1 Percentage | | | | | |
| | to 8 or non-compliant) | | Procurement | | | |
| | | | recognition | | | |
| Specialist name: | Jeandre Thompson | | | | | |
| Specialist Qualifications: | B.Eng Civil | | | | | |
| Professional | ECSA 20180244 | ECSA 20180244 | | | | |
| affiliation/registration: | | | | | | |
| Physical address: | SRK House, 265 Oxford Road, Ille | ovo, Sandto | on, 2196, South Africa | | | |
| Postal address: | PO Box 55291, Northlands 2116, | Johannesb | ourg, South Africa | | | |
| Postal code: | 2196 | Cell: | 072 204 72 | 203 | | |
| Telephone: | 011 441 1111 | Fax: | | | | |
| E-mail: | jthompson@srk.co.za | | | | | |

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Jeandre Thompson declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
 reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
 the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
 submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.



Signature of the Specialist

SRK Consulting (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd.

Name of Company:

07 April 2020

Date

3. UNDERTAKING UNDER OATH/ AFFIRMATION

I, Jeandre Thompson, swear under oath / affirm that all the information submitted or to be submitted for the purposes of this application is true and correct.



Signature of the Specialist

SRK Consulting (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd.

Name of Company

07 April 2020

Date

Admitted and authorised as an Advocate of the High Court of South Africa 16530/92

Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths

07 April 2020

Date